
GROUP A 

(Tuesday)

GROUP B 

(Wednesday)

GROUP C 

(Friday)

GROUP D 

(Sunday)

Brisbane Strikers Brisbane City FC Albany Creek Eastern Suburbs FC
Logan Lightning FC Capalaba FC Mitchelton FC Lions FC

Olympic FC Ipswich Knights FC Redlands Utd SWQ Thunder FC
UQFC Rochedale Rovers FC Western Pride FC Wolves FC

DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM TIME

Tue 20 Jan 15 Olympic FC UQFC 6.30pm

Brisbane Strikers Logan Lightning FC 8.30pm

Wed 21 Jan 15 Brisbane City FC Rochedale Rovers FC 6.30pm

Ipswich Knights FC Capalaba FC 8.30pm

Fri 23 Jan 15 Albany Creek Mitchelton FC 6.30pm

Western Pride FC Redlands Utd 8.30pm

Sun 25 Jan 15 Eastern Suburbs FC SWQ Thunder FC 5.00pm

Lions FC Wolves FC 7.00pm

Tue 27 Jan 15 Olympic FC Brisbane Strikers 6.30pm

UQFC Logan Lightning FC 8.30pm

Wed 28 Jan 15 Brisbane City FC Ipswich Knights FC 6.30pm

Rochedale Rovers FC Capalaba FC 8.30pm

Sat 31 Jan 15 Albany Creek Redlands Utd 5.00pm

Mitchelton FC Western Pride 7.00pm

Sun 1 Feb 15 Wolves FC SWQ Thunder FC 5.00pm

Lions FC Eastern Suburbs FC 7.00pm

Tue 3 Feb 15 Olympic FC Logan Lightning FC 6.30pm

UQFC Brisbane Strikers 8.30pm

Wed 4 Feb 15 Brisbane City FC Capalaba FC 6.30pm

Rochedale Rovers FC Ipswich Knights FC 8.30pm

Fri 6 Feb 15 Albany Creek Western Pride FC 6.30pm

Mitchelton FC Redlands Utd 8.30pm

Sun 8 Feb 15 Lions FC SWQ Thunder FC 5.00pm

Wolves FC Eastern Suburbs FC 7.00pm

SEMI-FINALS

Tue 10 Feb 15 WINNER GROUP A WINNER GROUP B 6.30pm

WINNER GROUP C WINNER GROUP D 8.30pm

3rd/4th Place Playoff

Sun 15 Feb 15 LOSER SF 1 LOSER SF 2 5.00pm

GRAND FINAL

Sun 15 Feb 15 WINNER SF 1 WINNER SF 2 7.00pm

ADMISSION:

ADULTS & PENSIONERS - $2, STUDENTS (15+) - $2, CHILDREN (under 15) - FREE
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(All games played at Lions Stadium, Richlands)


